
2017005 Gauteng North Wilson Mini 1
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA040071 GC

A1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

BYE

3

4

TSA031332 GC

KZN

Ruard BOTHA

Ryan GREEN Walkover

5

6

TSA048629

TSA048398

Ruben VAN ZYL

Brandon VAN MEYEREN 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA031318

TSA30056 GN

Johannes VAN DER WALT

[5] Jordan GANCHO 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA040282

TSA048598 GC

[4] Daniel CROWIE (Ret.)

Calvin CROUSE Retirement

11

12

TSA031247

TSA048691

GN

GN

Michael PACHINGER

De Wet BLAKE 6-2, 6-2

13

14

TSA031068

TSA048692

GN

GN

Waldo BOSCH

Chris  STEYN 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA048687

GN

Winelands

Joshuan DU TOIT

[7] Ernst GOUWS 6-3, 6-2

17

18

TSA30068

TSA031015

GN

GN

[6] Steyn DIPPENAAR

Damian SCHLEBUSCH 6-1, 6-3

19

20

TSA048661

TSA031340

GN Iloke ALUSALA

Kian BARNARD 6-1, 6-0

21

22

TSA048600

TSA030784

GC Reuben DU TOIT

Michael HO 6-3, 6-1

23

24

TSA048517

TSA031302 GN

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE

[3] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON 6-1, 6-1

25

26

TSA048635

TSA048443

GN

GN

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

Tiaan BARKHUIZEN Walkover

27

28

TSA04780

TSA031351

GN Diaan PIENAAR

Evan MARITZ 6-0, 6-2

29

30

TSA031346

TSA048609

GN

GN

Rudiger ENGLER

Heinrich IMMELMAN Walkover

31

32
TSA048660 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Ruard BOTHA

6-1, 6-1

Ruben VAN ZYL

[5] Jordan GANCHO

6-1, 6-1

Calvin CROUSE

De Wet BLAKE

6-0, 6-1

Waldo BOSCH

[7] Ernst GOUWS

6-1, 7-6(7)

[6] Steyn DIPPENAAR

Kian BARNARD

6-2, 6-4

Reuben DU TOIT

[3] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-4, 6-4

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

Evan MARITZ

6-0, 6-1

Heinrich IMMELMAN

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-0, 6-0

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[5] Jordan GANCHO

6-3, 6-1

Calvin CROUSE

Waldo BOSCH

7-6(6), 6-3

Kian BARNARD

[3] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-3, 6-2

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-3, 6-4

[5] Jordan GANCHO

Calvin CROUSE

6-1, 6-1

[3] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

[8] Francois  VAN WYK

7-5, 6-1

[5] Jordan GANCHO

[3] WILLEM ROOSENSCHOON

6-1, 6-2

[5] Jordan GANCHO

Calvin CROUSE

[8] Francois  VAN WYK 6-3, 6-7, 10-6

3/4 Playoff

Calvin CROUSE



[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Waldo BOSCH 6-4, 6-2

Kian BARNARD

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA 6-0, 6-7, 10-7

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Kian BARNARD

6-3, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Waldo BOSCH

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA 6-3, 4-6, 10-7

7/8 Playoff

Waldo BOSCH

Ruard BOTHA

Ruben VAN ZYL 7-5, 6-1

De Wet BLAKE

[7] Ernst GOUWS (Ret.) Retirement

[6] Steyn DIPPENAAR

Reuben DU TOIT 6-4, 6-4

Evan MARITZ

Heinrich IMMELMAN 6-2, 6-4

Ruben VAN ZYL

De Wet BLAKE

6-4, 2-6, 10-7

Reuben DU TOIT

Evan MARITZ

6-1, 7-6

De Wet BLAKE

Reuben DU TOIT

6-3, 7-5

9/10 Playoff

Reuben DU TOIT

Ruben VAN ZYL

Evan MARITZ 6-1, 6-4

11/12 Playoff

Ruben VAN ZYL

G1

Ruard BOTHA

BYE

[6] Steyn DIPPENAAR

Heinrich IMMELMAN 6-0, 6-0

Ruard BOTHA

Heinrich IMMELMAN

7-5, 6-0

13/14 Playoff

Heinrich IMMELMAN

H1

BYE

[6] Steyn DIPPENAAR

15/16 Playoff

[6] Steyn DIPPENAAR



I1

BYE

Ryan GREEN

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

Johannes VAN DER WALT 6-0, 6-1

I3

BYE

Michael PACHINGER

Chris  STEYN

Joshuan DU TOIT 6-0, 6-2

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Iloke ALUSALA 6-2, 6-2

Michael HO

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE 6-2, 6-1

Tiaan BARKHUIZEN

Diaan PIENAAR 6-1, 6-0

I8

Rudiger ENGLER

BYE

Ryan GREEN

Johannes VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-2

Michael PACHINGER

Joshuan DU TOIT

6-1, 6-1

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Michael HO

Walkover

Tiaan BARKHUIZEN

Rudiger ENGLER

6-4, 6-1

Johannes VAN DER WALT

Joshuan DU TOIT

6-1, 6-0

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Rudiger ENGLER

6-3, 6-3

Joshuan DU TOIT

Rudiger ENGLER

6-1, 3-6, 10-2

17/18 Playoff

Rudiger ENGLER

Johannes VAN DER WALT

Damian SCHLEBUSCH Walkover

19/20 Playoff

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Ryan GREEN

Michael PACHINGER 6-0, 6-0

Michael HO

Tiaan BARKHUIZEN 6-2, 6-2

Michael PACHINGER

Michael HO

6-3, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Michael HO

Ryan GREEN

Tiaan BARKHUIZEN Walkover

23/24 Playoff

Tiaan BARKHUIZEN

M1

BYE

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

M2

BYE

Chris  STEYN

Iloke ALUSALA

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE 7-5, 6-4

M4

Diaan PIENAAR

BYE

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

Chris  STEYN

6-1, 6-1

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE

Diaan PIENAAR

Walkover

Chris  STEYN

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE

6-3, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Josef Adriaan  JOOSTE

Brandon VAN MEYEREN

Diaan PIENAAR Walkover

27/28 Playoff

Brandon VAN MEYEREN



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

Iloke ALUSALA

BYE

O3

BYE

Iloke ALUSALA

29/30 Playoff

Iloke ALUSALA

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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